OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD APl #
1 05-123-41199
2 05-123-41188
3 05-123-41185
4 05-123-41194
5 05-123-44063
6 05-123-44062
7 05-123-44064
8 X 05-123-44072
9 X 05-123-44071
10 X 05-123-44073
11 X 05-123-44070
12 X 05-123-44069
13 X 05-123-44068
14 X 05-123-44074
15 05-123-07299
16 X 05-123-21060
17 05-123-18327
18 05-123-18527
19 X 05-123-44840
20 05-123-45609
21 05-123-11870
22 05-123-46821
23 05-123-46826
24 05-123-46823
25 05-123-46832
26 05-123-46833
27 05-123-46828

Well Name Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well
L.E. Gerkin #2H 220
L.E. Gerkin #3H 220
L.E. Gerkin #4H 220
L.E. Gerkin #5H 220
L.E. Gerkin #6H 220
L.E. Gerkin #7H 220
L.E. Gerkin #8H 220
L.E. Gerkin #9H 453
L.E. Gerkin #10H 143
L.E. Gerkin 11H 156
L.E. Gerkin #12H 47
L.E. Gerkin #13H 230
L.E. Gerkin #14H 537
L.E. Gerkin #15H 749
DARYL L ARNOLD #1 65
HAFFNER #41-23 1140
UPV #25-3K4 1461
GERKIN #Y 13-4J 1492
Waste Management #Y23- 460
712
Seahorse State #Y35-714 720
Arnold #1 489
Helen 2536 05H 210
Helen 2536 06H 71
Helen 2536 07H 53
Helen 2536 08H a7
Helen 2536 09H 77
Helen 2536 10H 69

Date Run: 4/11/2022 Doc [#402946466]

Offset Well
Operator

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

Verdad
Resources

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY -
2500

NOBLE
ENERGY INC -
100322

SNYDER OIL
CORP - 80530

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP -
33870

NOBLE
ENERGY INC -
100322

NOBLE
ENERGY INC -
100322

Barrett
Resources

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Spud Date

04/06/2021
04/05/2021
04/07/2021
04/08/2021
04/09/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021

04/19/1971

10/04/2002

10/25/1984

Offset Well
Status

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DA

PR

AL

AL

XX

XX

PA

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting Depth of
Depth Deepest
Water Well

or Base of

Fox Hills

(DJ)

218 700
982 700
775 700

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface
Cement Tog Casing
Pressure
Reported

6500

6234

7000
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

05-123-46824

05-123-46834

05-123-46594

05-123-46595

05-123-46597

05-123-46596

05-123-46827

05-123-46830

05-123-06133

05-123-50884

05-123-50887

05-123-50890

05-123-50889

Helen 2536 11H

Helen 2536 12H

Boyd 24-1H

Boyd 24-2H

Boyd 24-3H

Boyd 24-4H

Helen 24-3H

Helen 24-4H

Mcclintock Et Al #1

KBL 1918-01H

KBL 1918-02H

KBL 1930-07H

KBL 1930-08H

Total Wells: 40
Meets Standard(STD): 14

Needs Evaluation: 26

Date Run: 4/11/2022 Doc [#402946466]

34

61

222

222

222

305

309

272

62

543

600

520

540

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Juniper

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

Verdad
Resources -
10651

01/09/2019

01/10/2019

05/15/2018

05/13/2018

01/10/1996

01/24/2021

01/25/2021

XX

XX

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

DA

XX

XX

PR

PR

1700

1700

1771

1700

166

1809

1823

1000

750

700

700

813

1353

1353

900

610

102

7460

230

630
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